
 

 

Covenant Academy 
2024 Varsity Soccer 

 
  updated 11/29/2023 

 

Date Opponent Location Girls Boys 

(Tue) Feb 6 Rutland scrimmage Home 5:00 --- 

(Mon) Feb 26 CFCA Home 5:45 7:30 

(Mon) Mar 11 DEA* Home 6:00 --- 

(Thu) Mar 14 RTCA* Home 4:30 6:30 

(Fri) Mar 15 Windsor* Away 5:30 --- 

(Tue) Mar 19 RTCA* Away 4:30 6:30 

(Fri) Mar 22 FPCA* Home 4:30 6:30 

(Tue) Mar 26 Windsor* Home 5:30 --- 

(Thu) Mar 28 DEA* Away 6:00 --- 

(Tue) Apr 9 Trinity Christian School – 
Dublin* 

Home 5:45 7:30 

(Fri) Apr 12 FPCA* Away 4:30 
 

6:30 

(Mon) Apr 15 CFCA Away 5:45 7:30 

(Thu) Apr 18 Trinity Christian 
School – Dublin*  

Away 5:00 6:45 

(Mon) Apr 22 Trinity Christian School – 
Griffin 

Home 5:00 7:00 

Apr 29 & 30 First round state playoffs TBD TBD TBD 

May 3 & 4 State Qtr Finals TBD TBD TBD 

May 7, 8, or 9 State Semi-Finals TBD TBD TBD 

 

* Indicates region game * Changes shown in red 


